
2022 CHARITY CONTACT INFORMATION FOR TAX RECEIPTS 

Ahwatukee Charities 
 

 
Q1 - Gabriel's Angels  

https://www.gabrielsangels.org/ 
Melissa Steimer  

CEO  

msteimer@gabrielsangels.org 
602-266-0875, ext. 12 

Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (20449) 
 

 
Q2 - Aris Foundation 

http://arisfoundation.com 
Katherine Kouvelas-Edick 

CEO  
katherine@arisfoundation.com 

(480) 241-4354 
Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (20998) 

 
 

Q3 - Phoenix Toolbank   

https://www.phoenixtoolbank.org/ 
Jana Ferraro 

Executive Director  
jana.ferraro@toolbank.org 

(602) 692-2473 
 

 
Q4 - Armer Foundation  

https://www.armerfoundation.org/ 
Armer Foundation for Kids  

Founder  
jennifer@armerfoundation.org  

(480) 290-2977 
Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (22215) 
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2022 CHARITY CONTACT INFORMATION FOR TAX RECEIPTS 

Scottsdale Charities 
 

 
Q1 - Be Kind People Project 

https://thebekindpeopleproject.org/ 
Bo Whittenton 

Chief Kindness Officer 

bo@bkpp.org 
(480) 474-7484 

Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (20831) 
 

 
Q2 - Meals of Joy  

http://www.mealsofjoy.org 
Larry Cervarich 

Founder 
info@scosic.org; larryrosecity@aol.com 

(623) 313-5572 
Not an Arizona Tax Credit Charity 

 
 

Q3 - Teen Lifeline 

www.teenlifeline.org 
Michelle Moorhead 

Executive Director  
michelle@teenlifeline.org 

(602) 248-8337 
Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (20695) 

 
 

Q4 - Foothills Food Bank & Resource Center 
https://foothillsfoodbank.com/ 

Leigh Zydonik 
Executive Director 

leigh@foothillsfoodbank.com 
(480) 488-1145, ext. 103 

Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (20514) 
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2022 CHARITY CONTACT INFORMATION FOR TAX RECEIPTS 

East Valley Charities 
 

 
Q1 - Positive Paths  

http://positivepathsaz.org/ 
Joyce McKinney 

Treasurer  

joymck@cox.net 
(480) 216-0095 

Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (22350) 
 

 
Q2 - Saving One Life 

http://savingonelife.org 
Carrie Neidorf   

Director  
director@savingonelife.org 

602-770-8977 
Not an Arizona Tax Credit Charity 

 
 

Q3 - SCNM Sage Foundation  

https://www.sage.scnm.edu/ 
Kayte Nettles 

Director of Development 
k.nettles@scnm.edu 

(480) 222-9229 
Credit for Contributions to a Qualifying Charitable Organization Tax Credit (20723) 

 
 

Q4 - Arizona Humane Society 
www.azhumane.org 

Page Englert 
Institutional Giving Manager 

penglert@azhumane.org 
602-997-7585 x1039 

Not an Arizona Tax Credit Charity 
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